
Statystyki
BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap
1 1 BIENIECKI Mirosław  6 0 227:59:59.000 37:59:59.000
2 2 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  5 0 131:59:59.000 26:23:59.000
3 3 SABAT Agnieszka  5 0 251:59:59.000 50:23:59.000
4 4 GAJEWSKI Tomasz  33 0 1091:59:59.000 33:05:27.000
5 5 TONDEL Krzysztof  32 0 1691:59:59.000 52:52:29.000
6 6 KOSIŃSKI Arkadiusz  7 0 1235:59:59.000 176:34:17.000
7 7 BOCZAR Dominik  5 0 480:12:24.000 96:02:28.000
8 8 RZOSIŃSKI Paweł  59 0,1 1518:32:37.000 25:44:16.000
9 9 LITWA Małgorzata  29 0 1663:43:00.000 57:22:10.000
10 10 RYBICKI Tomasz  3 0 169:19:08.000 56:26:22.000
11 11 LIPIECKA-PISZ Agnieszka  12 0 1715:59:59.000 142:59:59.000
12 12 SADOWSKI Krzysztof  15 0 563:59:59.000 37:35:59.000
13 13 WILCZYŃSKI Krzysztof  5 0 323:59:59.000 64:47:59.000
14 14 ŁĘSZCZAK Jarosław  10 0 1523:59:59.000 152:23:59.000
15 15 SIKORA Daniel  1 0,001 155:59:59.000 155:59:59.000
17 17 KALUGA Gracjan  6 0 995:59:59.000 165:59:59.000
18 18 JAKOB Marta  12 0 1115:59:59.000 92:59:59.000
19 19 ZACHER Dominik  6 0 1499:59:59.000 249:59:59.000
20 20 TAJKOWSKI Wojtek  4 0 995:59:59.000 248:59:59.000
22 22 KACZOREK Mateusz  5 0 539:59:59.000 107:59:59.000
23 23 GŁODZIK Tomasz  10 0 1715:59:59.000 171:35:59.000
24 24 BIES Mateusz  5 0 395:59:59.000 79:11:59.000
26 26 CHWEDEŃCZUK Aleksander  10 0 1571:59:59.000 157:11:59.000
28 28 RUTKIEWICZ Elżbieta  7 0 419:59:59.000 59:59:59.000
29 29 ZNÓJ Tomasz  1 0,001 107:59:59.000 107:59:59.000
30 30 TOMALA Paweł  14 0 1459:27:47.000 104:14:50.000
31 31 ŻELASKO Przemysław  17 0 1427:59:59.000 83:59:59.000
32 32 KARAŚ Jacek  2 0 1490:04:12.000 745:02:06.000
33 33 WALENS Jakub  15 0 1691:59:59.000 112:47:59.000
34 34 NASKRĘT Mariusz  3 0 275:59:59.000 91:59:59.000
35 35 STREMPLEWSKI Piotr  2 0 275:59:59.000 137:59:59.000
37 37 SZYMLA Mariusz  14 0 1667:59:59.000 119:08:34.000
38 38 TERLECKI Krzysztof  4 0 1715:59:59.000 428:59:59.000
39 39 BIAŁACH Michał  12 0 539:59:59.000 44:59:59.000
40 40 RAMOTOWSKI Marcin  42 0 1619:59:59.000 38:34:17.000
42 42 WOJCIECHOWSKI Patryk  2 0 299:59:59.000 149:59:59.000
43 43 JOPEK Sonia  1 0,001 395:59:59.000 395:59:59.000
44 44 DUTKOWSKI Grzegorz  7 0 803:59:59.000 114:51:25.000
45 45 DEMBICKA Kinga  9 0 803:59:59.000 89:19:59.000
46 46 ANDRUSZKIEWICZ Krzysztof  5 0 1395:30:35.000 279:06:07.000
47 47 BEDNAREK Marcin  4 0 1187:59:59.000 296:59:59.000
48 48 OSIŃSKA Agata  43 0 1691:59:59.000 39:20:55.000
49 49 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  17 0 1655:37:59.000 97:23:24.000
50 50 GRUCHAŁA-KAMIŃSKA Joanna  6 0 755:59:59.000 125:59:59.000
51 51 WALCZAK Sławomir  5 0 683:59:59.000 136:47:59.000
52 52 PÖPKE Tobiasz  12 0 1715:59:59.000 142:59:59.000
53 53 CZYŻ Mateusz  11 0 1211:59:59.000 110:10:54.000
55 55 LESNER Adrian  4 0 1663:17:15.000 415:49:18.000
56 56 PUTYŃSKA Emilia  6 0 1163:59:59.000 193:59:59.000
57 57 MIKOŁAJCZYK Piotr  18 0 1091:59:59.000 60:39:59.000
59 59 SIWEK Grzegorz  9 0 1019:59:59.000 113:19:59.000
61 61 BARTOSZEK Rafał  6 0 851:59:59.000 141:59:59.000
62 62 FIGURSKI Tomasz  12 0 1283:59:59.000 106:59:59.000
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64 64 ZYGOŃ Artur  3 0 1295:34:48.000 431:51:36.000
65 65 BOROWY Krzysztof  3 0 683:59:59.000 227:59:59.000
67 67 KONOPACKI Piotr  2 0 899:59:59.000 449:59:59.000
68 68 BIS Sławek  9 0 1655:56:29.000 183:59:36.000
69 69 PAWELEC Piotr  4 0 827:59:59.000 206:59:59.000
72 72 GRADOWSKI Piotrek  1 0,001 1128:22:59.000 1128:22:59.000
73 73 KUCHARSKI Piotr  2 0 1571:59:59.000 785:59:59.000
74 74 STAŃCZAK Sonia  1 0,001 1208:04:46.000 1208:04:46.000
76 76 ERTELT Piotr  6 0 1450:43:17.000 241:47:12.000
78 78 KOWALSKA Małgorzata  3 0 1691:59:59.000 563:59:59.000
79 79 NITKA Andżela  2 0 1691:59:59.000 845:59:59.000
80 80 OLSZEWSKI Grzegorz  2 0 1619:59:59.000 809:59:59.000

BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap

Szczegóły
Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time

1 1 1 BIENIECKI Mirosław  107:59:59.000 107:59:59.000
2 1 1 BIENIECKI Mirosław  131:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 1 1 BIENIECKI Mirosław  155:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 1 1 BIENIECKI Mirosław  179:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 1 1 BIENIECKI Mirosław  203:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 1 1 BIENIECKI Mirosław  227:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 2 2 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  35:59:59.000 35:59:59.000
2 2 2 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  59:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 2 2 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  107:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 2 2 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  107:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 2 2 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  131:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 3 3 SABAT Agnieszka  107:59:59.000 107:59:59.000
2 3 3 SABAT Agnieszka  131:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 3 3 SABAT Agnieszka  155:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 3 3 SABAT Agnieszka  179:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 3 3 SABAT Agnieszka  251:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
1 4 4 GAJEWSKI Tomasz  83:59:59.000 83:59:59.000
2 4 4 GAJEWSKI Tomasz  107:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 4 4 GAJEWSKI Tomasz  131:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 4 4 GAJEWSKI Tomasz  155:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 4 4 GAJEWSKI Tomasz  179:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 4 4 GAJEWSKI Tomasz  203:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 4 4 GAJEWSKI Tomasz  227:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 4 4 GAJEWSKI Tomasz  251:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 4 4 GAJEWSKI Tomasz  323:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
10 4 4 GAJEWSKI Tomasz  539:59:59.000 216:00:00.000
11 4 4 GAJEWSKI Tomasz  563:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 4 4 GAJEWSKI Tomasz  587:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 4 4 GAJEWSKI Tomasz  611:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 4 4 GAJEWSKI Tomasz  635:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 4 4 GAJEWSKI Tomasz  659:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 4 4 GAJEWSKI Tomasz  683:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 4 4 GAJEWSKI Tomasz  707:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 4 4 GAJEWSKI Tomasz  731:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 4 4 GAJEWSKI Tomasz  755:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 4 4 GAJEWSKI Tomasz  779:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
21 4 4 GAJEWSKI Tomasz  803:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
22 4 4 GAJEWSKI Tomasz  827:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
23 4 4 GAJEWSKI Tomasz  851:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
24 4 4 GAJEWSKI Tomasz  875:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
25 4 4 GAJEWSKI Tomasz  899:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
26 4 4 GAJEWSKI Tomasz  923:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
27 4 4 GAJEWSKI Tomasz  947:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
28 4 4 GAJEWSKI Tomasz  971:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
29 4 4 GAJEWSKI Tomasz  995:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
30 4 4 GAJEWSKI Tomasz  1019:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
31 4 4 GAJEWSKI Tomasz  1043:59:59.000 24:00:00.000

Znaleziono 65 wynik(ów)



32 4 4 GAJEWSKI Tomasz  1067:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
33 4 4 GAJEWSKI Tomasz  1091:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 5 5 TONDEL Krzysztof  59:59:59.000 59:59:59.000
2 5 5 TONDEL Krzysztof  83:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 5 5 TONDEL Krzysztof  97:15:37.000 13:15:38.000
4 5 5 TONDEL Krzysztof  131:59:59.000 34:44:22.000
5 5 5 TONDEL Krzysztof  150:01:20.000 18:01:21.000
6 5 5 TONDEL Krzysztof  179:59:59.000 29:58:39.000
7 5 5 TONDEL Krzysztof  203:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 5 5 TONDEL Krzysztof  251:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
9 5 5 TONDEL Krzysztof  275:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 5 5 TONDEL Krzysztof  310:41:19.000 34:41:20.000
11 5 5 TONDEL Krzysztof  395:59:59.000 85:18:40.000
12 5 5 TONDEL Krzysztof  443:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
13 5 5 TONDEL Krzysztof  491:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
14 5 5 TONDEL Krzysztof  539:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
15 5 5 TONDEL Krzysztof  563:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 5 5 TONDEL Krzysztof  683:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
17 5 5 TONDEL Krzysztof  731:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
18 5 5 TONDEL Krzysztof  803:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
19 5 5 TONDEL Krzysztof  827:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 5 5 TONDEL Krzysztof  995:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
21 5 5 TONDEL Krzysztof  1163:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
22 5 5 TONDEL Krzysztof  1187:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
23 5 5 TONDEL Krzysztof  1235:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
24 5 5 TONDEL Krzysztof  1259:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
25 5 5 TONDEL Krzysztof  1355:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
26 5 5 TONDEL Krzysztof  1403:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
27 5 5 TONDEL Krzysztof  1451:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
28 5 5 TONDEL Krzysztof  1499:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
29 5 5 TONDEL Krzysztof  1523:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
30 5 5 TONDEL Krzysztof  1643:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
31 5 5 TONDEL Krzysztof  1667:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
32 5 5 TONDEL Krzysztof  1691:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 6 6 KOSIŃSKI Arkadiusz  35:59:59.000 35:59:59.000
2 6 6 KOSIŃSKI Arkadiusz  83:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 6 6 KOSIŃSKI Arkadiusz  443:59:59.000 360:00:00.000
4 6 6 KOSIŃSKI Arkadiusz  491:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 6 6 KOSIŃSKI Arkadiusz  515:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 6 6 KOSIŃSKI Arkadiusz  827:59:59.000 312:00:00.000
7 6 6 KOSIŃSKI Arkadiusz  1235:59:59.000 408:00:00.000
1 7 7 BOCZAR Dominik  53:34:32.000 53:34:32.000
2 7 7 BOCZAR Dominik  115:44:18.000 62:09:46.000
3 7 7 BOCZAR Dominik  146:24:34.000 30:40:16.000
4 7 7 BOCZAR Dominik  366:41:33.000 220:16:59.000
5 7 7 BOCZAR Dominik  480:12:24.000 113:30:51.000
1 8 8 RZOSIŃSKI Paweł  48:43:13.000 48:43:13.000
2 8 8 RZOSIŃSKI Paweł  57:37:03.000 08:53:50.000
3 8 8 RZOSIŃSKI Paweł  57:58:22.000 00:21:19.000
4 8 8 RZOSIŃSKI Paweł  95:23:30.000 37:25:08.000
5 8 8 RZOSIŃSKI Paweł  172:34:09.000 77:10:39.000
6 8 8 RZOSIŃSKI Paweł  196:15:51.000 23:41:42.000
7 8 8 RZOSIŃSKI Paweł  225:02:01.000 28:46:10.000
8 8 8 RZOSIŃSKI Paweł  226:25:02.000 01:23:01.000
9 8 8 RZOSIŃSKI Paweł  243:50:41.000 17:25:39.000
10 8 8 RZOSIŃSKI Paweł  266:11:41.000 22:21:00.000
11 8 8 RZOSIŃSKI Paweł  322:53:45.000 56:42:04.000
12 8 8 RZOSIŃSKI Paweł  345:35:58.000 22:42:13.000
13 8 8 RZOSIŃSKI Paweł  345:58:11.000 00:22:13.000
14 8 8 RZOSIŃSKI Paweł  387:24:44.000 41:26:33.000
15 8 8 RZOSIŃSKI Paweł  431:30:57.000 44:06:13.000
16 8 8 RZOSIŃSKI Paweł  432:04:33.000 00:33:36.000
17 8 8 RZOSIŃSKI Paweł  500:38:33.000 68:34:00.000
18 8 8 RZOSIŃSKI Paweł  532:07:28.000 31:28:55.000
19 8 8 RZOSIŃSKI Paweł  539:10:50.000 07:03:22.000
20 8 8 RZOSIŃSKI Paweł  579:49:14.000 40:38:24.000
21 8 8 RZOSIŃSKI Paweł  580:23:15.000 00:34:01.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



22 8 8 RZOSIŃSKI Paweł  600:50:24.000 20:27:09.000
23 8 8 RZOSIŃSKI Paweł  620:13:24.000 19:23:00.000
24 8 8 RZOSIŃSKI Paweł  659:42:30.000 39:29:06.000
25 8 8 RZOSIŃSKI Paweł  722:57:24.000 63:14:54.000
26 8 8 RZOSIŃSKI Paweł  771:50:08.000 48:52:44.000
27 8 8 RZOSIŃSKI Paweł  791:03:17.000 19:13:09.000
28 8 8 RZOSIŃSKI Paweł  802:17:58.000 11:14:41.000
29 8 8 RZOSIŃSKI Paweł  885:45:20.000 83:27:22.000
30 8 8 RZOSIŃSKI Paweł  891:20:07.000 05:34:47.000
31 8 8 RZOSIŃSKI Paweł  920:28:29.000 29:08:22.000
32 8 8 RZOSIŃSKI Paweł  935:43:44.000 15:15:15.000
33 8 8 RZOSIŃSKI Paweł  943:41:44.000 07:58:00.000
34 8 8 RZOSIŃSKI Paweł  966:26:16.000 22:44:32.000
35 8 8 RZOSIŃSKI Paweł  993:47:37.000 27:21:21.000
36 8 8 RZOSIŃSKI Paweł  1005:25:14.000 11:37:37.000
37 8 8 RZOSIŃSKI Paweł  1043:45:18.000 38:20:04.000
38 8 8 RZOSIŃSKI Paweł  1063:16:49.000 19:31:31.000
39 8 8 RZOSIŃSKI Paweł  1087:23:36.000 24:06:47.000
40 8 8 RZOSIŃSKI Paweł  1111:16:00.000 23:52:24.000
41 8 8 RZOSIŃSKI Paweł  1127:57:11.000 16:41:11.000
42 8 8 RZOSIŃSKI Paweł  1135:22:37.000 07:25:26.000
43 8 8 RZOSIŃSKI Paweł  1160:00:40.000 24:38:03.000
44 8 8 RZOSIŃSKI Paweł  1160:57:47.000 00:57:07.000
45 8 8 RZOSIŃSKI Paweł  1172:19:57.000 11:22:10.000
46 8 8 RZOSIŃSKI Paweł  1186:18:21.000 13:58:24.000
47 8 8 RZOSIŃSKI Paweł  1211:05:35.000 24:47:14.000
48 8 8 RZOSIŃSKI Paweł  1226:52:08.000 15:46:33.000
49 8 8 RZOSIŃSKI Paweł  1231:16:49.000 04:24:41.000
50 8 8 RZOSIŃSKI Paweł  1253:16:48.000 21:59:59.000
51 8 8 RZOSIŃSKI Paweł  1267:46:44.000 14:29:56.000
52 8 8 RZOSIŃSKI Paweł  1276:37:25.000 08:50:41.000
53 8 8 RZOSIŃSKI Paweł  1296:24:23.000 19:46:58.000
54 8 8 RZOSIŃSKI Paweł  1355:31:37.000 59:07:14.000
55 8 8 RZOSIŃSKI Paweł  1389:16:36.000 33:44:59.000
56 8 8 RZOSIŃSKI Paweł  1412:24:21.000 23:07:45.000
57 8 8 RZOSIŃSKI Paweł  1450:57:20.000 38:32:59.000
58 8 8 RZOSIŃSKI Paweł  1472:33:49.000 21:36:29.000
59 8 8 RZOSIŃSKI Paweł  1518:32:37.000 45:58:48.000
1 9 9 LITWA Małgorzata  53:57:43.000 53:57:43.000
2 9 9 LITWA Małgorzata  66:23:56.000 12:26:13.000
3 9 9 LITWA Małgorzata  94:54:53.000 28:30:57.000
4 9 9 LITWA Małgorzata  120:12:21.000 25:17:28.000
5 9 9 LITWA Małgorzata  483:01:37.000 362:49:16.000
6 9 9 LITWA Małgorzata  527:22:38.000 44:21:01.000
7 9 9 LITWA Małgorzata  678:41:16.000 151:18:38.000
8 9 9 LITWA Małgorzata  766:44:06.000 88:02:50.000
9 9 9 LITWA Małgorzata  769:23:29.000 02:39:23.000
10 9 9 LITWA Małgorzata  797:08:53.000 27:45:24.000
11 9 9 LITWA Małgorzata  799:55:50.000 02:46:57.000
12 9 9 LITWA Małgorzata  817:58:25.000 18:02:35.000
13 9 9 LITWA Małgorzata  1129:02:32.000 311:04:07.000
14 9 9 LITWA Małgorzata  1150:57:11.000 21:54:39.000
15 9 9 LITWA Małgorzata  1156:32:57.000 05:35:46.000
16 9 9 LITWA Małgorzata  1255:36:26.000 99:03:29.000
17 9 9 LITWA Małgorzata  1295:59:03.000 40:22:37.000
18 9 9 LITWA Małgorzata  1316:09:04.000 20:10:01.000
19 9 9 LITWA Małgorzata  1344:28:36.000 28:19:32.000
20 9 9 LITWA Małgorzata  1346:50:41.000 02:22:05.000
21 9 9 LITWA Małgorzata  1394:49:22.000 47:58:41.000
22 9 9 LITWA Małgorzata  1420:43:16.000 25:53:54.000
23 9 9 LITWA Małgorzata  1442:21:50.000 21:38:34.000
24 9 9 LITWA Małgorzata  1472:06:47.000 29:44:57.000
25 9 9 LITWA Małgorzata  1564:47:59.000 92:41:12.000
26 9 9 LITWA Małgorzata  1568:46:16.000 03:58:17.000
27 9 9 LITWA Małgorzata  1608:52:50.000 40:06:34.000
28 9 9 LITWA Małgorzata  1628:06:36.000 19:13:46.000
29 9 9 LITWA Małgorzata  1663:43:00.000 35:36:24.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



1 10 10 RYBICKI Tomasz  44:29:07.000 44:29:07.000
2 10 10 RYBICKI Tomasz  96:28:20.000 51:59:13.000
3 10 10 RYBICKI Tomasz  169:19:08.000 72:50:48.000
1 11 11 LIPIECKA-PISZ Agnieszka  131:59:59.000 131:59:59.000
2 11 11 LIPIECKA-PISZ Agnieszka  131:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 11 11 LIPIECKA-PISZ Agnieszka  443:59:59.000 312:00:00.000
4 11 11 LIPIECKA-PISZ Agnieszka  683:59:59.000 240:00:00.000
5 11 11 LIPIECKA-PISZ Agnieszka  803:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
6 11 11 LIPIECKA-PISZ Agnieszka  827:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 11 11 LIPIECKA-PISZ Agnieszka  875:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
8 11 11 LIPIECKA-PISZ Agnieszka  899:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 11 11 LIPIECKA-PISZ Agnieszka  923:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 11 11 LIPIECKA-PISZ Agnieszka  1163:59:59.000 240:00:00.000
11 11 11 LIPIECKA-PISZ Agnieszka  1451:59:59.000 288:00:00.000
12 11 11 LIPIECKA-PISZ Agnieszka  1715:59:59.000 264:00:00.000
1 12 12 SADOWSKI Krzysztof  83:59:59.000 83:59:59.000
2 12 12 SADOWSKI Krzysztof  107:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 12 12 SADOWSKI Krzysztof  179:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
4 12 12 SADOWSKI Krzysztof  203:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 12 12 SADOWSKI Krzysztof  227:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 12 12 SADOWSKI Krzysztof  251:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 12 12 SADOWSKI Krzysztof  275:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 12 12 SADOWSKI Krzysztof  347:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
9 12 12 SADOWSKI Krzysztof  371:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 12 12 SADOWSKI Krzysztof  395:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 12 12 SADOWSKI Krzysztof  419:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 12 12 SADOWSKI Krzysztof  443:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 12 12 SADOWSKI Krzysztof  515:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
14 12 12 SADOWSKI Krzysztof  539:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 12 12 SADOWSKI Krzysztof  563:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 13 13 WILCZYŃSKI Krzysztof  83:59:59.000 83:59:59.000
2 13 13 WILCZYŃSKI Krzysztof  179:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
3 13 13 WILCZYŃSKI Krzysztof  203:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 13 13 WILCZYŃSKI Krzysztof  299:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
5 13 13 WILCZYŃSKI Krzysztof  323:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 14 14 ŁĘSZCZAK Jarosław  635:59:59.000 635:59:59.000
2 14 14 ŁĘSZCZAK Jarosław  683:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 14 14 ŁĘSZCZAK Jarosław  1163:59:59.000 480:00:00.000
4 14 14 ŁĘSZCZAK Jarosław  1163:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 14 14 ŁĘSZCZAK Jarosław  1187:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 14 14 ŁĘSZCZAK Jarosław  1187:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 14 14 ŁĘSZCZAK Jarosław  1235:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
8 14 14 ŁĘSZCZAK Jarosław  1355:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
9 14 14 ŁĘSZCZAK Jarosław  1403:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
10 14 14 ŁĘSZCZAK Jarosław  1523:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
1 15 15 SIKORA Daniel  155:59:59.000 155:59:59.000
1 17 17 KALUGA Gracjan  83:59:59.000 83:59:59.000
2 17 17 KALUGA Gracjan  755:59:59.000 672:00:00.000
3 17 17 KALUGA Gracjan  779:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 17 17 KALUGA Gracjan  827:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 17 17 KALUGA Gracjan  899:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
6 17 17 KALUGA Gracjan  995:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
1 18 18 JAKOB Marta  179:59:59.000 179:59:59.000
2 18 18 JAKOB Marta  227:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 18 18 JAKOB Marta  251:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 18 18 JAKOB Marta  395:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
5 18 18 JAKOB Marta  419:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 18 18 JAKOB Marta  443:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 18 18 JAKOB Marta  515:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
8 18 18 JAKOB Marta  851:59:59.000 336:00:00.000
9 18 18 JAKOB Marta  875:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 18 18 JAKOB Marta  1019:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
11 18 18 JAKOB Marta  1091:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
12 18 18 JAKOB Marta  1115:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 19 19 ZACHER Dominik  683:59:59.000 683:59:59.000
2 19 19 ZACHER Dominik  731:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 19 19 ZACHER Dominik  803:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
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4 19 19 ZACHER Dominik  875:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
5 19 19 ZACHER Dominik  1163:59:59.000 288:00:00.000
6 19 19 ZACHER Dominik  1499:59:59.000 336:00:00.000
1 20 20 TAJKOWSKI Wojtek  251:59:59.000 251:59:59.000
2 20 20 TAJKOWSKI Wojtek  611:59:59.000 360:00:00.000
3 20 20 TAJKOWSKI Wojtek  683:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
4 20 20 TAJKOWSKI Wojtek  995:59:59.000 312:00:00.000
1 22 22 KACZOREK Mateusz  203:59:59.000 203:59:59.000
2 22 22 KACZOREK Mateusz  275:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
3 22 22 KACZOREK Mateusz  371:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
4 22 22 KACZOREK Mateusz  539:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
5 22 22 KACZOREK Mateusz  539:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 23 23 GŁODZIK Tomasz  107:59:59.000 107:59:59.000
2 23 23 GŁODZIK Tomasz  419:59:59.000 312:00:00.000
3 23 23 GŁODZIK Tomasz  587:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
4 23 23 GŁODZIK Tomasz  683:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
5 23 23 GŁODZIK Tomasz  1043:59:59.000 360:00:00.000
6 23 23 GŁODZIK Tomasz  1139:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
7 23 23 GŁODZIK Tomasz  1331:59:59.000 192:00:00.000
8 23 23 GŁODZIK Tomasz  1427:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
9 23 23 GŁODZIK Tomasz  1643:59:59.000 216:00:00.000
10 23 23 GŁODZIK Tomasz  1715:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
1 24 24 BIES Mateusz  107:59:59.000 107:59:59.000
2 24 24 BIES Mateusz  275:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
3 24 24 BIES Mateusz  299:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 24 24 BIES Mateusz  323:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 24 24 BIES Mateusz  395:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
1 26 26 CHWEDEŃCZUK Aleksander  174:09:33.000 174:09:33.000
2 26 26 CHWEDEŃCZUK Aleksander  247:47:54.000 73:38:21.000
3 26 26 CHWEDEŃCZUK Aleksander  275:59:59.000 28:12:05.000
4 26 26 CHWEDEŃCZUK Aleksander  275:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 26 26 CHWEDEŃCZUK Aleksander  683:59:59.000 408:00:00.000
6 26 26 CHWEDEŃCZUK Aleksander  779:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
7 26 26 CHWEDEŃCZUK Aleksander  779:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 26 26 CHWEDEŃCZUK Aleksander  995:59:59.000 216:00:00.000
9 26 26 CHWEDEŃCZUK Aleksander  1523:59:59.000 528:00:00.000
10 26 26 CHWEDEŃCZUK Aleksander  1571:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 28 28 RUTKIEWICZ Elżbieta  131:59:59.000 131:59:59.000
2 28 28 RUTKIEWICZ Elżbieta  155:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 28 28 RUTKIEWICZ Elżbieta  203:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 28 28 RUTKIEWICZ Elżbieta  227:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 28 28 RUTKIEWICZ Elżbieta  275:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 28 28 RUTKIEWICZ Elżbieta  299:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 28 28 RUTKIEWICZ Elżbieta  419:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
1 29 29 ZNÓJ Tomasz  107:59:59.000 107:59:59.000
1 30 30 TOMALA Paweł  406:42:04.000 406:42:04.000
2 30 30 TOMALA Paweł  407:58:25.000 01:16:21.000
3 30 30 TOMALA Paweł  630:28:05.000 222:29:40.000
4 30 30 TOMALA Paweł  652:45:04.000 22:16:59.000
5 30 30 TOMALA Paweł  654:04:43.000 01:19:39.000
6 30 30 TOMALA Paweł  677:56:46.000 23:52:03.000
7 30 30 TOMALA Paweł  821:37:33.000 143:40:47.000
8 30 30 TOMALA Paweł  1325:11:08.000 503:33:35.000
9 30 30 TOMALA Paweł  1390:22:13.000 65:11:05.000
10 30 30 TOMALA Paweł  1390:45:26.000 00:23:13.000
11 30 30 TOMALA Paweł  1393:34:54.000 02:49:28.000
12 30 30 TOMALA Paweł  1395:55:52.000 02:20:58.000
13 30 30 TOMALA Paweł  1422:47:44.000 26:51:52.000
14 30 30 TOMALA Paweł  1459:27:47.000 36:40:03.000
1 31 31 ŻELASKO Przemysław  155:59:59.000 155:59:59.000
2 31 31 ŻELASKO Przemysław  347:59:59.000 192:00:00.000
3 31 31 ŻELASKO Przemysław  371:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 31 31 ŻELASKO Przemysław  395:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 31 31 ŻELASKO Przemysław  443:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 31 31 ŻELASKO Przemysław  491:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
7 31 31 ŻELASKO Przemysław  539:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
8 31 31 ŻELASKO Przemysław  635:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
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9 31 31 ŻELASKO Przemysław  659:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 31 31 ŻELASKO Przemysław  707:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
11 31 31 ŻELASKO Przemysław  779:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
12 31 31 ŻELASKO Przemysław  875:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
13 31 31 ŻELASKO Przemysław  1019:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
14 31 31 ŻELASKO Przemysław  1091:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
15 31 31 ŻELASKO Przemysław  1211:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
16 31 31 ŻELASKO Przemysław  1379:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
17 31 31 ŻELASKO Przemysław  1427:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 32 32 KARAŚ Jacek  1394:54:35.000 1394:54:35.000
2 32 32 KARAŚ Jacek  1490:04:12.000 95:09:37.000
1 33 33 WALENS Jakub  899:59:59.000 899:59:59.000
2 33 33 WALENS Jakub  923:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 33 33 WALENS Jakub  947:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 33 33 WALENS Jakub  1043:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
5 33 33 WALENS Jakub  1067:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 33 33 WALENS Jakub  1091:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 33 33 WALENS Jakub  1115:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 33 33 WALENS Jakub  1451:59:59.000 336:00:00.000
9 33 33 WALENS Jakub  1499:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
10 33 33 WALENS Jakub  1547:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
11 33 33 WALENS Jakub  1595:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
12 33 33 WALENS Jakub  1619:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 33 33 WALENS Jakub  1667:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
14 33 33 WALENS Jakub  1667:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
15 33 33 WALENS Jakub  1691:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 34 34 NASKRĘT Mariusz  203:59:59.000 203:59:59.000
2 34 34 NASKRĘT Mariusz  251:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 34 34 NASKRĘT Mariusz  275:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 35 35 STREMPLEWSKI Piotr  227:59:59.000 227:59:59.000
2 35 35 STREMPLEWSKI Piotr  275:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 37 37 SZYMLA Mariusz  227:59:59.000 227:59:59.000
2 37 37 SZYMLA Mariusz  635:59:59.000 408:00:00.000
3 37 37 SZYMLA Mariusz  659:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 37 37 SZYMLA Mariusz  707:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 37 37 SZYMLA Mariusz  827:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
6 37 37 SZYMLA Mariusz  899:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
7 37 37 SZYMLA Mariusz  971:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
8 37 37 SZYMLA Mariusz  1019:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
9 37 37 SZYMLA Mariusz  1091:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
10 37 37 SZYMLA Mariusz  1307:59:59.000 216:00:00.000
11 37 37 SZYMLA Mariusz  1475:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
12 37 37 SZYMLA Mariusz  1499:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 37 37 SZYMLA Mariusz  1643:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
14 37 37 SZYMLA Mariusz  1667:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 38 38 TERLECKI Krzysztof  1595:59:59.000 1595:59:59.000
2 38 38 TERLECKI Krzysztof  1643:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 38 38 TERLECKI Krzysztof  1691:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 38 38 TERLECKI Krzysztof  1715:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 39 39 BIAŁACH Michał  227:59:59.000 227:59:59.000
2 39 39 BIAŁACH Michał  251:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 39 39 BIAŁACH Michał  275:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 39 39 BIAŁACH Michał  299:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 39 39 BIAŁACH Michał  347:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 39 39 BIAŁACH Michał  371:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 39 39 BIAŁACH Michał  371:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 39 39 BIAŁACH Michał  395:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 39 39 BIAŁACH Michał  419:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 39 39 BIAŁACH Michał  443:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 39 39 BIAŁACH Michał  515:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
12 39 39 BIAŁACH Michał  539:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 40 40 RAMOTOWSKI Marcin  203:59:59.000 203:59:59.000
2 40 40 RAMOTOWSKI Marcin  227:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 40 40 RAMOTOWSKI Marcin  275:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 40 40 RAMOTOWSKI Marcin  299:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 40 40 RAMOTOWSKI Marcin  323:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 40 40 RAMOTOWSKI Marcin  371:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
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7 40 40 RAMOTOWSKI Marcin  419:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
8 40 40 RAMOTOWSKI Marcin  443:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 40 40 RAMOTOWSKI Marcin  467:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 40 40 RAMOTOWSKI Marcin  491:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 40 40 RAMOTOWSKI Marcin  539:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
12 40 40 RAMOTOWSKI Marcin  563:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 40 40 RAMOTOWSKI Marcin  611:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
14 40 40 RAMOTOWSKI Marcin  635:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 40 40 RAMOTOWSKI Marcin  683:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
16 40 40 RAMOTOWSKI Marcin  707:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 40 40 RAMOTOWSKI Marcin  755:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
18 40 40 RAMOTOWSKI Marcin  779:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 40 40 RAMOTOWSKI Marcin  827:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
20 40 40 RAMOTOWSKI Marcin  875:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
21 40 40 RAMOTOWSKI Marcin  899:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
22 40 40 RAMOTOWSKI Marcin  947:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
23 40 40 RAMOTOWSKI Marcin  1019:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
24 40 40 RAMOTOWSKI Marcin  1067:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
25 40 40 RAMOTOWSKI Marcin  1091:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
26 40 40 RAMOTOWSKI Marcin  1139:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
27 40 40 RAMOTOWSKI Marcin  1163:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
28 40 40 RAMOTOWSKI Marcin  1211:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
29 40 40 RAMOTOWSKI Marcin  1235:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
30 40 40 RAMOTOWSKI Marcin  1259:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
31 40 40 RAMOTOWSKI Marcin  1307:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
32 40 40 RAMOTOWSKI Marcin  1307:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
33 40 40 RAMOTOWSKI Marcin  1331:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
34 40 40 RAMOTOWSKI Marcin  1379:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
35 40 40 RAMOTOWSKI Marcin  1427:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
36 40 40 RAMOTOWSKI Marcin  1427:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
37 40 40 RAMOTOWSKI Marcin  1451:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
38 40 40 RAMOTOWSKI Marcin  1475:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
39 40 40 RAMOTOWSKI Marcin  1475:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
40 40 40 RAMOTOWSKI Marcin  1499:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
41 40 40 RAMOTOWSKI Marcin  1571:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
42 40 40 RAMOTOWSKI Marcin  1619:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 42 42 WOJCIECHOWSKI Patryk  275:59:59.000 275:59:59.000
2 42 42 WOJCIECHOWSKI Patryk  299:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 43 43 JOPEK Sonia  395:59:59.000 395:59:59.000
1 44 44 DUTKOWSKI Grzegorz  227:59:59.000 227:59:59.000
2 44 44 DUTKOWSKI Grzegorz  251:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 44 44 DUTKOWSKI Grzegorz  275:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 44 44 DUTKOWSKI Grzegorz  299:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 44 44 DUTKOWSKI Grzegorz  395:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
6 44 44 DUTKOWSKI Grzegorz  491:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
7 44 44 DUTKOWSKI Grzegorz  803:59:59.000 312:00:00.000
1 45 45 DEMBICKA Kinga  251:59:59.000 251:59:59.000
2 45 45 DEMBICKA Kinga  251:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 45 45 DEMBICKA Kinga  299:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 45 45 DEMBICKA Kinga  395:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
5 45 45 DEMBICKA Kinga  563:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
6 45 45 DEMBICKA Kinga  611:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
7 45 45 DEMBICKA Kinga  683:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
8 45 45 DEMBICKA Kinga  731:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
9 45 45 DEMBICKA Kinga  803:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
1 46 46 ANDRUSZKIEWICZ Krzysztof  366:04:12.000 366:04:12.000
2 46 46 ANDRUSZKIEWICZ Krzysztof  390:44:10.000 24:39:58.000
3 46 46 ANDRUSZKIEWICZ Krzysztof  581:38:07.000 190:53:57.000
4 46 46 ANDRUSZKIEWICZ Krzysztof  750:52:27.000 169:14:20.000
5 46 46 ANDRUSZKIEWICZ Krzysztof  1395:30:35.000 644:38:08.000
1 47 47 BEDNAREK Marcin  347:59:59.000 347:59:59.000
2 47 47 BEDNAREK Marcin  395:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 47 47 BEDNAREK Marcin  1043:59:59.000 648:00:00.000
4 47 47 BEDNAREK Marcin  1187:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
1 48 48 OSIŃSKA Agata  275:59:59.000 275:59:59.000
2 48 48 OSIŃSKA Agata  299:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 48 48 OSIŃSKA Agata  323:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
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4 48 48 OSIŃSKA Agata  347:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 48 48 OSIŃSKA Agata  419:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
6 48 48 OSIŃSKA Agata  587:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
7 48 48 OSIŃSKA Agata  611:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 48 48 OSIŃSKA Agata  635:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 48 48 OSIŃSKA Agata  659:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 48 48 OSIŃSKA Agata  707:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
11 48 48 OSIŃSKA Agata  731:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 48 48 OSIŃSKA Agata  755:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 48 48 OSIŃSKA Agata  827:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
14 48 48 OSIŃSKA Agata  827:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
15 48 48 OSIŃSKA Agata  851:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 48 48 OSIŃSKA Agata  875:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 48 48 OSIŃSKA Agata  899:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 48 48 OSIŃSKA Agata  899:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
19 48 48 OSIŃSKA Agata  923:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 48 48 OSIŃSKA Agata  947:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
21 48 48 OSIŃSKA Agata  971:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
22 48 48 OSIŃSKA Agata  1019:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
23 48 48 OSIŃSKA Agata  1067:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
24 48 48 OSIŃSKA Agata  1067:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
25 48 48 OSIŃSKA Agata  1163:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
26 48 48 OSIŃSKA Agata  1163:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
27 48 48 OSIŃSKA Agata  1187:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
28 48 48 OSIŃSKA Agata  1187:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
29 48 48 OSIŃSKA Agata  1211:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
30 48 48 OSIŃSKA Agata  1235:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
31 48 48 OSIŃSKA Agata  1259:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
32 48 48 OSIŃSKA Agata  1259:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
33 48 48 OSIŃSKA Agata  1307:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
34 48 48 OSIŃSKA Agata  1331:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
35 48 48 OSIŃSKA Agata  1331:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
36 48 48 OSIŃSKA Agata  1379:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
37 48 48 OSIŃSKA Agata  1379:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
38 48 48 OSIŃSKA Agata  1403:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
39 48 48 OSIŃSKA Agata  1451:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
40 48 48 OSIŃSKA Agata  1619:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
41 48 48 OSIŃSKA Agata  1667:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
42 48 48 OSIŃSKA Agata  1691:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
43 48 48 OSIŃSKA Agata  1691:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 49 49 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  479:36:38.000 479:36:38.000
2 49 49 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  674:48:50.000 195:12:12.000
3 49 49 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  816:47:29.000 141:58:39.000
4 49 49 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  984:15:12.000 167:27:43.000
5 49 49 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  1007:11:43.000 22:56:31.000
6 49 49 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  1153:14:25.000 146:02:42.000
7 49 49 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  1299:58:40.000 146:44:15.000
8 49 49 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  1346:30:45.000 46:32:05.000
9 49 49 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  1392:43:21.000 46:12:36.000
10 49 49 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  1440:26:36.000 47:43:15.000
11 49 49 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  1492:46:33.000 52:19:57.000
12 49 49 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  1511:33:47.000 18:47:14.000
13 49 49 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  1535:33:50.000 24:00:03.000
14 49 49 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  1606:37:10.000 71:03:20.000
15 49 49 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  1612:53:00.000 06:15:50.000
16 49 49 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  1631:17:53.000 18:24:53.000
17 49 49 TOMACZKOWSKA Bożena  1655:37:59.000 24:20:06.000
1 50 50 GRUCHAŁA-KAMIŃSKA Joanna  275:59:59.000 275:59:59.000
2 50 50 GRUCHAŁA-KAMIŃSKA Joanna  299:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 50 50 GRUCHAŁA-KAMIŃSKA Joanna  491:59:59.000 192:00:00.000
4 50 50 GRUCHAŁA-KAMIŃSKA Joanna  731:59:59.000 240:00:00.000
5 50 50 GRUCHAŁA-KAMIŃSKA Joanna  731:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 50 50 GRUCHAŁA-KAMIŃSKA Joanna  755:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 51 51 WALCZAK Sławomir  323:59:59.000 323:59:59.000
2 51 51 WALCZAK Sławomir  563:59:59.000 240:00:00.000
3 51 51 WALCZAK Sławomir  587:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 51 51 WALCZAK Sławomir  635:59:59.000 48:00:00.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



5 51 51 WALCZAK Sławomir  683:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 52 52 PÖPKE Tobiasz  275:59:59.000 275:59:59.000
2 52 52 PÖPKE Tobiasz  347:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
3 52 52 PÖPKE Tobiasz  395:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 52 52 PÖPKE Tobiasz  587:59:59.000 192:00:00.000
5 52 52 PÖPKE Tobiasz  659:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
6 52 52 PÖPKE Tobiasz  755:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
7 52 52 PÖPKE Tobiasz  803:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
8 52 52 PÖPKE Tobiasz  899:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
9 52 52 PÖPKE Tobiasz  971:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
10 52 52 PÖPKE Tobiasz  1211:59:59.000 240:00:00.000
11 52 52 PÖPKE Tobiasz  1451:59:59.000 240:00:00.000
12 52 52 PÖPKE Tobiasz  1715:59:59.000 264:00:00.000
1 53 53 CZYŻ Mateusz  347:59:59.000 347:59:59.000
2 53 53 CZYŻ Mateusz  395:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 53 53 CZYŻ Mateusz  443:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 53 53 CZYŻ Mateusz  563:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
5 53 53 CZYŻ Mateusz  611:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 53 53 CZYŻ Mateusz  707:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
7 53 53 CZYŻ Mateusz  755:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
8 53 53 CZYŻ Mateusz  827:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
9 53 53 CZYŻ Mateusz  851:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 53 53 CZYŻ Mateusz  1139:59:59.000 288:00:00.000
11 53 53 CZYŻ Mateusz  1211:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
1 55 55 LESNER Adrian  1184:25:44.000 1184:25:44.000
2 55 55 LESNER Adrian  1231:26:04.000 47:00:20.000
3 55 55 LESNER Adrian  1320:58:15.000 89:32:11.000
4 55 55 LESNER Adrian  1663:17:15.000 342:19:00.000
1 56 56 PUTYŃSKA Emilia  683:59:59.000 683:59:59.000
2 56 56 PUTYŃSKA Emilia  755:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
3 56 56 PUTYŃSKA Emilia  827:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
4 56 56 PUTYŃSKA Emilia  947:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
5 56 56 PUTYŃSKA Emilia  1091:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
6 56 56 PUTYŃSKA Emilia  1163:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
1 57 57 MIKOŁAJCZYK Piotr  395:59:59.000 395:59:59.000
2 57 57 MIKOŁAJCZYK Piotr  395:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 57 57 MIKOŁAJCZYK Piotr  443:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 57 57 MIKOŁAJCZYK Piotr  515:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
5 57 57 MIKOŁAJCZYK Piotr  539:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 57 57 MIKOŁAJCZYK Piotr  539:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 57 57 MIKOŁAJCZYK Piotr  563:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 57 57 MIKOŁAJCZYK Piotr  587:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 57 57 MIKOŁAJCZYK Piotr  611:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 57 57 MIKOŁAJCZYK Piotr  707:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
11 57 57 MIKOŁAJCZYK Piotr  731:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 57 57 MIKOŁAJCZYK Piotr  731:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 57 57 MIKOŁAJCZYK Piotr  755:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 57 57 MIKOŁAJCZYK Piotr  779:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 57 57 MIKOŁAJCZYK Piotr  875:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
16 57 57 MIKOŁAJCZYK Piotr  1043:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
17 57 57 MIKOŁAJCZYK Piotr  1067:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 57 57 MIKOŁAJCZYK Piotr  1091:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 59 59 SIWEK Grzegorz  635:59:59.000 635:59:59.000
2 59 59 SIWEK Grzegorz  635:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 59 59 SIWEK Grzegorz  635:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 59 59 SIWEK Grzegorz  707:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
5 59 59 SIWEK Grzegorz  755:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 59 59 SIWEK Grzegorz  755:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 59 59 SIWEK Grzegorz  803:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
8 59 59 SIWEK Grzegorz  803:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 59 59 SIWEK Grzegorz  1019:59:59.000 216:00:00.000
1 61 61 BARTOSZEK Rafał  491:59:59.000 491:59:59.000
2 61 61 BARTOSZEK Rafał  587:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
3 61 61 BARTOSZEK Rafał  779:59:59.000 192:00:00.000
4 61 61 BARTOSZEK Rafał  803:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 61 61 BARTOSZEK Rafał  851:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 61 61 BARTOSZEK Rafał  851:59:59.000 00:00:00.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



1 62 62 FIGURSKI Tomasz  491:59:59.000 491:59:59.000
2 62 62 FIGURSKI Tomasz  515:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 62 62 FIGURSKI Tomasz  539:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 62 62 FIGURSKI Tomasz  683:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
5 62 62 FIGURSKI Tomasz  827:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
6 62 62 FIGURSKI Tomasz  827:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 62 62 FIGURSKI Tomasz  827:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 62 62 FIGURSKI Tomasz  851:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 62 62 FIGURSKI Tomasz  851:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 62 62 FIGURSKI Tomasz  923:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
11 62 62 FIGURSKI Tomasz  1067:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
12 62 62 FIGURSKI Tomasz  1283:59:59.000 216:00:00.000
1 64 64 ZYGOŃ Artur  961:22:28.000 961:22:28.000
2 64 64 ZYGOŃ Artur  982:00:00.000 20:37:32.000
3 64 64 ZYGOŃ Artur  1295:34:48.000 313:34:48.000
1 65 65 BOROWY Krzysztof  515:59:59.000 515:59:59.000
2 65 65 BOROWY Krzysztof  635:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
3 65 65 BOROWY Krzysztof  683:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 67 67 KONOPACKI Piotr  635:59:59.000 635:59:59.000
2 67 67 KONOPACKI Piotr  899:59:59.000 264:00:00.000
1 68 68 BIS Sławek  683:59:59.000 683:59:59.000
2 68 68 BIS Sławek  803:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
3 68 68 BIS Sławek  896:21:35.000 92:21:36.000
4 68 68 BIS Sławek  967:09:24.000 70:47:49.000
5 68 68 BIS Sławek  1064:32:34.000 97:23:10.000
6 68 68 BIS Sławek  1427:59:59.000 363:27:25.000
7 68 68 BIS Sławek  1568:25:47.000 140:25:48.000
8 68 68 BIS Sławek  1594:44:12.000 26:18:25.000
9 68 68 BIS Sławek  1655:56:29.000 61:12:17.000
1 69 69 PAWELEC Piotr  779:59:59.000 779:59:59.000
2 69 69 PAWELEC Piotr  779:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 69 69 PAWELEC Piotr  827:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 69 69 PAWELEC Piotr  827:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 72 72 GRADOWSKI Piotrek  1128:22:59.000 1128:22:59.000
1 73 73 KUCHARSKI Piotr  1475:59:59.000 1475:59:59.000
2 73 73 KUCHARSKI Piotr  1571:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
1 74 74 STAŃCZAK Sonia  1208:04:46.000 1208:04:46.000
1 76 76 ERTELT Piotr  1222:41:15.000 1222:41:15.000
2 76 76 ERTELT Piotr  1249:20:59.000 26:39:44.000
3 76 76 ERTELT Piotr  1273:31:38.000 24:10:39.000
4 76 76 ERTELT Piotr  1323:24:12.000 49:52:34.000
5 76 76 ERTELT Piotr  1376:48:11.000 53:23:59.000
6 76 76 ERTELT Piotr  1450:43:17.000 73:55:06.000
1 78 78 KOWALSKA Małgorzata  1571:59:59.000 1571:59:59.000
2 78 78 KOWALSKA Małgorzata  1643:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
3 78 78 KOWALSKA Małgorzata  1691:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 79 79 NITKA Andżela  1571:59:59.000 1571:59:59.000
2 79 79 NITKA Andżela  1691:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
1 80 80 OLSZEWSKI Grzegorz  1571:59:59.000 1571:59:59.000
2 80 80 OLSZEWSKI Grzegorz  1619:59:59.000 48:00:00.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time

Znaleziono 633 wynik(ów)
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